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Bezirksschützenverband Dielsdorf Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal 300m

Verein Name / Vorname Jg 1. Rde 2. Rde Total Gruppentotal Rang

Kramer Samuel 86 141 143 284

Meier Rino 85 135 143 278

Kramer Christoph 88 135 141 276

Baltensperger Mirjam 88 138 134 272

Vogel Hans 56 139 126 265

Albrecht Robert 55 141 140 281

Denzler Marco 78 140 140 280

Schütz Hans 55 132 138 270

Schreiber Peter 55 136 134 270

Obrist Lukas 00 131 134 265

Zogg Philippe 77 139 133 272

Fluri Jeannine 66 135 137 272

Keller Ernst 57 136 136 272

Stierli Urs 57 136 135 271

Zogg Corina 70 130 128 258

Weidmann Thomas 66 142 139 281

Kuntner Willi 49 132 141 273

Gäumann Hans 49 136 136 272

Hardmeier Martin 76 128 137 265

Schmid Willy 48 121 128 249

Schertenleib Peter 87 136 136 272

Büchler André 46 134 136 270

Schwarz Jürg 67 132 137 269

Meier Roland 69 139 129 268

Weidmann Leo 45 119 123 242

Zöbeli Ernst 59 134 137 271

Willi Herbert 52 133 131 264

Willi Erhard 58 133 127 260

Holzmann Marlies 45 127 132 259

Beereuter Rolf 67 127 128 255

Fröhlich Andreas 58 134 129 263

Weber Wilfried 37 128 131 259

Joliat Igor 84 118 126 244

Meier Max 45 129 107 236

Meier Hans 37 99 127 226

Rau Mathias 66 138 138 276

Koch Max 55 130 111 241

Muggli Walter 56 118 116 234

Fahrni Frank 64 99 132 231

Winkler Hanspeter 55 125 104 229
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Gruppenrangliste Feld D

SV Windlach 1 1375 1

SG Stadel 1366 2

SV Bachs 1321 5

SG Regensdorf-Watt 1345 3

SG Dielsdorf 1340 4
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Bezirksschützenverband Dielsdorf Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal 300m

Rang Name / Vorname Verein Jg 1. Rnd 2. Rnd Total

1 Kramer Samuel SV Windlach 1 86 141 143 284

2 Weidmann Thomas SG Dielsdorf 66 142 139 281

3 Albrecht Robert SG Stadel 55 141 140 281

4 Denzler Marco SG Stadel 78 140 140 280

5 Meier Rino SV Windlach 1 85 135 143 278

6 Kramer Christoph SV Windlach 1 88 135 141 276

7 Rau Mathias SV Dällikon 66 138 138 276

8 Kuntner Willi SG Dielsdorf 49 132 141 273

9 Zogg Philippe SG Regensdorf-Watt 77 139 133 272

10 Baltensperger Mirjam SV Windlach 1 88 138 134 272

11 Fluri Jeannine SG Regensdorf-Watt 66 135 137 272

12 Keller Ernst SG Regensdorf-Watt 57 136 136 272

13 Gäumann Hans SG Dielsdorf 49 136 136 272

14 Schertenleib Peter SV Bachs 87 136 136 272

15 Zöbeli Ernst SV Windlach 2 59 134 137 271

16 Stierli Urs SG Regensdorf-Watt 57 136 135 271

17 Schütz Hans SG Stadel 55 132 138 270

18 Schreiber Peter SG Stadel 55 136 134 270

19 Büchler André SV Bachs 46 134 136 270

20 Schwarz Jürg SV Bachs 67 132 137 269

21 Meier Roland SV Bachs 69 139 129 268

22 Vogel Hans SV Windlach 1 56 139 126 265

23 Hardmeier Martin SG Dielsdorf 76 128 137 265

24 Obrist Lukas SG Stadel 00 131 134 265

25 Willi Herbert SV Windlach 2 52 133 131 264

26 Fröhlich Andreas SSV Salen 58 134 129 263

27 Willi Erhard SV Windlach 2 58 133 127 260

28 Holzmann Marlies SV Windlach 2 45 127 132 259

29 Weber Wilfried SSV Salen 37 128 131 259

30 Zogg Corina SG Regensdorf-Watt 70 130 128 258

31 Beereuter Rolf SV Windlach 2 67 127 128 255

32 Schmid Willy SG Dielsdorf 48 121 128 249

33 Joliat Igor SSV Salen 84 118 126 244

34 Weidmann Leo SV Bachs 45 119 123 242

35 Koch Max SV Dällikon 55 130 111 241

36 Meier Max SSV Salen 45 129 107 236

37 Muggli Walter SV Dällikon 56 118 116 234

38 Fahrni Frank SV Dällikon 64 99 132 231

39 Winkler Hanspeter SV Dällikon 55 125 104 229

40 Meier Hans SSV Salen 37 99 127 226
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